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PHASES 4 & 5 PRELIMINARY SUBDIVISION PLAN 2.0

Raleigh Wake County North Carolina

GENERAL NOTES

R001

R001

R002

R004

R003

OPEN SPACE LEGEND

PERMANENTLY PROTECTED
UNDISTURBED OPEN SPACE

MANAGED OPEN SPACE
(TO BE MAINTAINED BY HOA)

PRELIMINARY

PLEASE SEE THE SITE DATA TABLE ON APPROVED
RESIDENTIAL CULSTER PLANS (S-108-03) FALLS LANDING
SUBDIVISION PLANS DATED 8/9/07, BY THOMPSON &
ASSOCIATES FOR ORIGINAL OPEN SPACE AREA AND OPEN
SPACE QUOTIENT CALCULATIONS.
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